2022.8
For Gas
* The contents of this catalog are as of October 2017.
For the latest information, please visit our company website.
Head-separated Dual Display
Digital Pressure Sensor
DPC-100 SERIES  DPH-100 SERIES
2 Head-separated Dual Display Digital Pressure Sensor

PRODUCT CONFIGURATION
Sensor heads
ORDER GUIDE
5 m 16.404 ft cable length type
5 m 16.404 ft cable length type (standard: 2 m 6.562 ft) is also available.  When ordering this type, suffix“-C5” to the Model No.
(e.g.) 5 m 16.404 ft cable length type of DPH-103-M5-R is “DPH-103-M5-R-C5”
Appearance Rated pressure range Model No. Comparative output
Compound pressure: –100.0 to +100.0 kPa
Positive pressure: 0 to +1.000 MPa
Vacuum pressure: 0 to –101.0 kPa
DPC-101 NPN open-collector transistor
DPC-101-P PNP open-collector transistor
Controllers
Type without connector attached cable
Type without connector attached cable CN-66A-C2 is available. When ordering this type, suffix “-J” to the Model No.
(e.g) Type without connector attached cable of DPC-101-P is “DPC-101-P-J”
Accessory
• CN-66A-C2 (Connector attached cable 2 m 6.562 ft)
Note: The bending-resistant cable type of DPH-102 is not available.
DPH-10□-M3(-R)
DPH-10□-M5(-R)
DPH-10□(-R)
* CN-66A-C2
(Connector attached cable 2 m 6.562 ft) is attached.
8 Head-separated Dual Display Digital Pressure Sensor DPC-100 SERIES  DPH-100 SERIES
Designation Model No. Description
Sensor head
connector
(e-CON)